
1 OLCIROR

2 VEMTAL[ CORROI H4  22 22

3 AEESSSY VOLTAMEs 5G  72 94

4 ULNPETX ESSAYES 10B 97 191

5 EALMAHN PETEUX M2  54 245

6 AQNENSU METHANAL J3  72 317

7 NEDEISU SAQUE 11J 37 354

8 IGGTRUW SUEDINE O9  93 447

9 EGGNIRT WU N1  30 477

10 NAMETE[ GRIGNAT E5  36 513

11 EDEIRTU MATErNE A6  90 603

12 FFEDIOZ REETUDIE 15H 80 683

13 FBACKOR OTEZ 4L  53 736

14 FJCELOR KOUBA M9  52 788

15 LFCEROR JE 14J 52 840

16 LLPAORV FORCE B2  29 869

17 ILALPOT VIRAL 9G  22 891

18 DLAINSU PISTOLA C8  20 911

19 ADLININ US O1  44 955

20 BNFHIIN LAID 15A 31 986

21 BFHIN NIB 12K 30 1016

FIN A1  25 1041

Coup

lundi 4 septembre 2023
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